* Agendas By Date as of 9/21/2022
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Show: All agendas

Date Field: Date equals Next 30 Days (9/21/2022 to 10/20/2022)

Date 1
9/21/2022

9/22/2022

9/23/2022

9/26/2022

9/27/2022

9/28/2022

9/29/2022

9/30/2022

10/3/2022

10/4/2022
10/5/2022

10/6/2022
10/7/2022
10/10/2022
10/11/2022

10/12/2022

County |

10 - PIMA

10 - PIMA

7 - MARICOPA
10 - PIMA

10 - PIMA

7 - MARICOPA
10 - PIMA

10 - PIMA

10 - PIMA

10 - PIMA

7 - MARICOPA

10 - PIMA

10 - PIMA

10 - PIMA

7 - MARICOPA

7 - MARICOPA

7 - MARICOPA

7 - MARICOPA

7 - MARICOPA

Location
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 444
State Office Bldg North RM 444
State Office Bldg North RM 121
Board Of Equalization RM B
State Office Bldg North RM 444
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 444
Board Of Equalization RM B
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 444
State Office Bldg North RM 158
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 444
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 444
Board Of Equalization RM B
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 444
State Office Bldg North RM 121
Board Of Equalization RM B
Board Of Equalization RM B
Board Of Equalization RM C
Board Of Equalization RM B
Board Of Equalization RM B
Board Of Equalization RM C
Board Of Equalization RM C

Pima Address Location:
Maricopa Address Location:

400 W Congress, Tucson AZ 85701
100 N 15th Ave, Phoenix AZ 85007




