* Agendas By Date as of 9/21/2022

As of 2022-09-21 12:31:10 Mountain Standard Time/MST

Filtered By

Show: All agendas

Date Field: Date equals Next 30 Days (9/21/2022 to 10/20/2022)

Date ↑	County ↓	Location
9/21/2022	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 121
		State Office Bldg North RM 444
9/22/2022	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 444
		State Office Bldg North RM 121
9/23/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B
	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 444
		State Office Bldg North RM 121
9/26/2022	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 121
		State Office Bldg North RM 444
9/27/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B
	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 121
		State Office Bldg North RM 444
9/28/2022	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 158
		State Office Bldg North RM 121
9/29/2022	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 444
		State Office Bldg North RM 121
9/30/2022	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 121
		State Office Bldg North RM 444
10/3/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B
	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 121
10/4/2022	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 121
10/5/2022	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 444
		State Office Bldg North RM 121
10/6/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B
10/7/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B
10/10/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM C
		Board Of Equalization RM B
10/11/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B
		Board Of Equalization RM C
10/12/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM C

Pima Address Location: 400 W Congress, Tucson AZ 85701 Maricopa Address Location: 100 N 15th Ave, Phoenix AZ 85007